tively receiving he same, for the quarter ending September 30, 1878, was..... .. $12,172 50 

Schedule II F." 

REPORT OF BUREAU OF STREET CLEANING. 

During the month of July there were swept and cleaned two thousand and ninety-two (2,092) 
miles of streets, :.n" removed sixty-two thousand six hundred and sixty-three (62,663) loads of ashes, 
twenty-eight thousand one hundred and fifty-six (28,156) loads of street dirt, and six hundred and 
three (603) loads of garbage. 

During the month of August there were swept and cleaned two thousand and thirty-one (2,031) 
miles of streets, and removed sixty-five thousand eight hundred and fifty-six (65,856) loads of ashes, 
twenty-seven thousand one hundred and ninety-one (27,191) loads of street dirt, and six hundred and 
thirty-two (632) loads of garbage. 

During the month of September there were swept and cleaned twenty-one hundred and seventy. 
six (2,176) miles of streets, and removed sixty-one thousand four hundred and thirty-four (61,434) 
loads of ashes, twenty-nine thousand six hundred and forty-two (29,642) loads of street dirt, and six 
hundred and twenty-eight (628) loads of garbage. 

During the quarter ending September 30, there were swept and cleaned sixty-two hundred and 
ninety-nine (6,299) miles of streets, and removed one hundred and eighty-nine thousand nine hundred 
and fifty-three (189,953) loads of ashes, eighty-four thousand nine hundred and eighty-nine (84,989) 
loads of street dirt, and eighteen hundred and sixty-three (1,863) loads of garbage. 

....................................................... 	ro 

....................................................... 	30 

.......................................................